
WRHI FRIDAY YELLOW BUS TRANSPORTATION: 
Transportation schedule to the following communities is listed. Student Friday drop-offs 

will only be available on Early Release days as scheduled with the schools.  
ALL TIMES ARE ON MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME 

 
Transportation will NOT be available during: 

3-day weekends/ School scheduled breaks 
Short Scheduled School Weeks 

Any other times will be communicated 

SERVICE COMMUNITIES:  
Kayenta, Many Farms, Chinle, Nazlini, Blue Gap, Cotton Wood, Pinon, Ganado, Burnside, Steamboat, Jeddito, 
Keams Canyon, Polacca, Second Mesa, Teesto, Seba, Dilcon 

WRHI TRANSPORT: Yellow Bus 
COMMUNITY STOPS LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPART 

Depart from WRHI   2pm 

Dilcon Junction 87/4-way 2:40pm 2:45pm 
Teesto/Seba Junction 97/Seba School 3pm 2:55pm 

Second Mesa Post Office 3:40pm 3:45pm 
Polacca Circle M 3:55pm 4pm 

Keams Canyon Marketplace 4:20pm 4:25pm 
Steamboat Store 5pm 5:05pm 

Burnside Lowes Parking 5:30pm 5:35pm 

Return to WRHI  7:30pm  
 

YELLOW BUS TRANSPORT WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE THE FOLLOWING FRIDAYS: 

Sept 2   3 Day Weekend (LABOR DAY) 

Sept 9  Short Week 

Oct 7  WUSD Fall Break 

Nov 10  3 Day Weekend (VETERANS DAY) 

Nov 22  WUSD Thanksgiving Break 

Dec 20  WUSD Christmas Break 

Jan 6  Short Week 

Jan 13  3 Day Weekend (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

Feb 17  3 Day Weekend (President’s Day) 

Feb 24  Short Week 

Mar 17  WUSD Spring Break 

 



ADDITION WRHI TRANSPORTATION: 
Transportation schedule to the following communities is listed. Transport schedule is as 
follows, when not available please consider yellow bus drop-off locations such as Second 
Mesa/Burnside. Student Friday drop-offs will only be available on select Early Release days as 
scheduled with the schools.  
ALL TIMES ARE ON MOUNTAIN STANDARD TIME 
 
Transportation will NOT be available during: 
3-day weekends/ School scheduled breaks 
Short Scheduled School Weeks/ Every other weekend 
Any other times will be communicated 

SERVICE COMMUNITIES: 
 Leupp, Bird Springs, Tolani Lake, Kykotsmovi, Hotevilla, Tuba City, Flagstaff 

WRHI TRANSPORT: WHITE BUS OR GREEN/BLACK EXPEDITION 

 

COMMUNITY STOPS LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPART 

Depart from WRHI   2pm 
Leupp Post Office 2:35 PM 2:40pm 

Flagstaff Winona Gas Station 3:30pm 3:35pm 
Return to WRHI  4:15 PM  

SERVICE COMMUNITIES:  
Sanders, Oak Springs, Window Rock, Fort Defiance 

WRHI TRANSPORT: BLACK OR GREEN EXPEDITION 

COMMUNITY STOPS LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPART 

Depart from WRHI   2pm 
Sanders Bashas 3:40pm 3:45pm 

Lupton Post Office 3:55pm 4pm 
Return to WRHI  6pm  

 

FLAGSTAFF/SANDERS TRANSPORT WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE THE FOLLOWING FRIDAYS: 

Q 1 Q 2 Q 3 Q 4 
Aug 26 Oct 28 Jan 6 April 7 

Sept 2 Nov 1 Jan 1 April 21 
Sept 9 Nov 22 Jan 20 May 5 

Sept 23 Dec 9 Feb 10 May 19 
Oct 7 Dec 20 Feb 17  

  Feb 24  

  Mar 10  
  Mar 17  

  


